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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
12.10.2019 - 16:30 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 27.76 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 27.76 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 30.96 KUEBAR Kirke EST Tartu 12.11.2017
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.85 408
2. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.24 394
3. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.58 382
4. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 33.71 378
5. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 34.04 367
6. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.25 360
7. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.42 355
8. PERALTA Piia Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 35.96 311
9. LOOTUS Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 36.08 308

10. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.57 296
11. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 37.58 273
12. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.22 259
13. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.35 256
14. KOPPEN Johanna 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.40 255
15. PEVTSOVA Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 38.83 247
16. ETVERK Etriin 07 Wiru Swim 39.28 239
17. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 40.07 225
18. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.99 210
19. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.21 207
20. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.91 196
21. OJA Angelina Veronica 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 42.49 188
22. SEDJAKIN Katri-Liis 07 Paernu Spordikool 42.58 187
23. MARTJASINA Ksenia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 45.96 149
24. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50.19 114
25. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.95 87

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.87 492
2. VILLEMS Mariette 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.96 488
3. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 31.05 484
4. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.06 483
5. TAENNA Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.66 456
6. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Orca Swim Club 31.84 448
7. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 32.01 441
8. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 32.79 411
9. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.02 368

10. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.03 367
11. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.95 339
12. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.51 323
13. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 36.35 301
14. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 36.62 295
15. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 39.47 235
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 11, Girls, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

16. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.10 224

Open

1. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.29 640
2. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.32 638
3. LINT Laurika 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.63 617
4. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 29.11 587
5. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.87 492
6. VILLEMS Mariette 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.96 488
7. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 30.98 487
8. ZVIGURE Patricija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 31.00 486
9. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 31.05 484

10. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.06 483
11. PAJU Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 31.26 474
12. TAENNA Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.66 456
13. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Orca Swim Club 31.84 448
14. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 32.01 441
15. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 32.40 426
16. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 32.79 411
17. MALVA Marii 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.85 408
18. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 33.09 399
19. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.24 394
20. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.58 382
21. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 33.71 378
22. SARTA Mare 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 33.93 370
23. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.02 368
24. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.03 367
25. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 34.04 367
26. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.25 360
27. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.42 355
28. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.95 339
29. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.51 323
30. PERALTA Piia Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 35.96 311
31. LOOTUS Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 36.08 308
32. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 36.35 301
33. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.57 296
34. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 36.62 295
35. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 37.58 273
36. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.22 259
37. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.35 256
38. KOPPEN Johanna 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 38.40 255
39. PEVTSOVA Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 38.83 247
40. ETVERK Etriin 07 Wiru Swim 39.28 239
41. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 39.47 235
42. VAISMA Emili 08 Paernu Spordikool 40.07 225
43. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.10 224
44. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.99 210
45. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.21 207
46. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.91 196
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. OJA Angelina Veronica 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 42.49 188
48. SEDJAKIN Katri-Liis 07 Paernu Spordikool 42.58 187
49. MARTJASINA Ksenia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 45.96 149
50. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50.19 114
51. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.95 87


